ALCATEL-LUCENT
OMNIACCESS 130 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
DUAL RADIO 802.11N 3X3:3 ACCESS POINTS
The multifunctional 130 series wireless access points (APs) maximize mobile device performance in
extremely high density Wi-Fi environments and ensure strong threat protection using integrated MACSec
security.
These ultra-high-performance 802.11n APs deliver wireless data rates up to 450 Mbps per radio and
employ three spatial streams to support 50% more throughput and mobile devices than previous-

ALCATEL-LUCENT DATASHEET
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUM BER  DESCRI PTI ON
OAW-IAP134
OmniAccess Instant AP134 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, 3x3:3, dual radio,antenna connectors. Requires external
antenna. Unrestricted Regulatory Domain. These products should be considered as `Rest of World` products and MUST
NOT be used for deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel
OAW-IAP135
OmniAccess Instant AP135 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas. Unrestricted
Regulatory Domain. These products should be considered as `Rest of World` products and MUST NOT be used for
deployments in the United States, Japan or Israel
OAW-AP134 OmniAccess AP134 Wireless Access Point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, external antenna connectors
OAW-AP135 OmniAccess AP135 Wireless Access Point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
OAW-AP-AC-UN
Universal AC Power Adapter Kit for OmniAccess AP and IAP 135, 134, 105, 104, 92, 92  - North America, Japan, United
Kingdom, Italy, EC (Shuko), Australia, China, India, Korea.
OAW-AP130-MNT OmniAccess AP130 Series Access Point wall/ceiling mounting kit
OAW-MS-3501G 1 Port 802.3af PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 15.4 W
OAW-MS-9001G 1 Port 802.3at PoE Midspan 10/100/1000 30 W
www.alcatel-lucent.com Alcatel, Lucent, Alcatel-Lucent and the Alcatel-Lucent logo are trademarks  of
Alcatel-Lucent. All other trademarks are the propert y of their respective owners. The information presented is subject
to change without notice. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. Copyright ©
2013 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved.